## 

7005 DEC 30 P 4: 13

(Requestor's Name)	RETARY OF STATE AHASSEE, FLORIDA 1006
(Address)  (City/State/Zip/Phone #)	
PICK-UP WAIT  (Business Entity Name)	
(Document Number)  Certified Copies Certificates of St	atus
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



100062454671

12/30/05--01021--008 \*\*160.00

## **COVER LETTER**

FILED

TO:

Registration Section

Division of Corporations

2005 DEC 30 P 4: 13

SUBJECT: For Nurses By Nurses Consulting, LLC

(Name of Limited Liability Company)

The enclosed Articles of Organization and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Rochelle G. Taylor	
(Name of Person)	
For Nurses By Nurses Consulting, LLC	
(Firm/Company)	
1693 Northwest 193rd Street	
(Address)	
Miami, FL 33169	
(City/State and Zip Code)	

(Name of Person)

Rochelle G. Taylor

\_\_<u>\_\_430-935</u>7

(Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

S125.00 Filing Fee S130.00 Filing Fee &

☐ \$155.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status Certified Copy

(additional copy is enclosed)

**☑** \$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

Mailing Address Registration Section

Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tailahassee, FL 32314

Street/Courier Address Registration Section

Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Taliahassee, Fl. 32301

FILED

	7-0
RTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR 1	FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY
RIJULES OF ORGANIZATION FOR I	Secon 4: 13
ARTICLE I - Name:	TALLAGIARY OF OF
The name of the Limited Liability Company	ie.
The name of the Dimited Planties Company	SECRETARY OF STATE is:
For Nurses By Nurses Consulting, LLC.	
(Must end with the words "Limited Liability Company, "Lin	mited Company" or their abbreviation "LLC," or "L.C.,")
ADTICLE II Address.	
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of the	principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:
The mannage medicas and succe andress of the	principal office of the Distinct Discissif Company to
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:
1693 Northwest 193rd Street	1693 Northwest 193rd Street
Miami, FL 33169	Miami, FL 33169
business entity with an active Florida registration.)	
The name and the Florida street address of the	e registered agent are:
Larry R, Handfield	
1420	де
4770 Biscayne Blvd, Sui	ite 1200
Florida street	address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)
Miami	FL 33137
City, Star	te, and Zip
liability company at the place designated in registered agent and agree to act in this capa statutes relating to the proper and complete	to accept service of process for the above stated limited in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as acity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all experimence of my duties, and I can familiar with and egistered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S
XOX	Hanchie
Registered Agent's Sig	mature (KEQUIKED)

(CONTINUED)
Page Lot2

		י טבר אט ב
ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Ma The name and address of each Man <u>Title:</u> "MGR" = Manager	Name and Address:	SECON
		TALT ALL ARY OF
"MGRM" = Managing Member		SECRETARY OF TALLAHASSEE, FL
MGRM	Rochelle G. Taylor	
	1593 Northwest 193rd Street	
	Miami, FL 33169	
(Use attachment if necessary)		
V II No. (DOCALE) a data de action de la c	S. J C. E. V 4/4/2000	(0000001111)
LE V: Effective date, if other than t Tective date is listed, the date must		
days after the date of filing.)	be specific and cannot be agore :	amu nve business unys p
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	0	
REOUIRED SIGNATURE:		
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	1006 Sando-Pa	CODO
× Pochel	10 G Sacto Ca	CLOC fa member.
X Rochel Signature of a mem	U	
Signature of a ment (In accordance with of this document co	section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the natitutes an affirmation under the penaltical foreign are true.)	execution

Filips Fres:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)